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Trading Activity for July 2nd, 2021

Volume Trades Value
573,620.00 4,102.00 $16,193,850.80
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
BBD.B TSX 35,300 65 $46,438.00
ROXG TSX 25,200 54 $47,884.00
PPL TSX 22,900 145 $905,334.00
DLR TSX 19,800 1 $246,114.00
H TSX 13,700 133 $409,864.00
FTS TSX 12,400 93 $678,770.00
MFC TSX 10,700 106 $261,107.00
FVI TSX 10,400 40 $70,622.00
ACST Venture 10,000 2 $6,950.00
CVE TSX 9,100 74 $108,807.00
Tou TSX 9,100 88 $325,043.00
IVN TSX 8,900 47 $78,765.00
su TSX 8,720 87 $257,025.80
AEM TSX 8,500 84 $645,243.00
POW TSX 8,400 72 $327,979.00
WCP TSX 7,900 77 $49,344.00
SSL TSX 7,700 38 $75,370.00
AQN TSX 7,500 75 $138,907.00
YRI TSX 6,700 65 $35,285.00
AOI TSX 6,400 36 $7,839.00
HIVE Venture 6,100 53 $22,765.00
LUN TSX 6,000 43 $66,474.00
TA TSX 6,000 52 $73,046.00
ENB TSX 5,600 47 $280,414.00
CPG TSX 5,600 50 $30,992.00
ECN TSX 5,500 30 $52,423.00
CNQ TSX 5,400 54 $242,110.00
NA TSX 5,400 54 $502,984.00
AAV TSX 5,400 54 $27,116.00
FFH TSX 5,400 53 $2,904,049.00
KNT TSX 5,200 52 $47,216.00
NVA TSX 4,900 49 $20,103.00
PEY TSX 4,800 43 $39,763.00
K TSX 4,400 43 $34,990.00
BTO TSX 4,400 43 $22,918.00
REI.UN TSX 4,100 40 $91,047.00
GTE TSX 4,000 3 $3,740.00
CcM TSX 3,900 38 $552,663.00
SJR.B TSX 3,800 32 $136,151.00
CUF.UN TSX 3,700 37 $40,137.00
INE TSX 3,600 33 $80,230.00
VET TSX 3,500 28 $38,273.00
WDO TSX 3,400 33 $39,811.00
TCN TSX 3,400 30 $49,288.00

SSRM TSX 3,400 34 $66,603.00



GGD
ERF
TD
RVV
IMO
DML
AR
DIR.UN
NGD
ETHX.B

CMMC
CTS
ACB

XWD
PKI

ATD.B
LGD
GSvV
XUT

IPL
ABX
XCS
VFF

AC

NPI

SRU.UN
AMM
HBM
ABST
TRP
ARX

EMP.A
BNS
FRU

SJ
CG
RY
CFX
GEl
AGI
BCE
HR.UN
GWO
VEE
CXB
cs
cP
BLX
BB
NXE
CIX
LSPD
DPM
EDR
oGl
BMO
EFN
CJR.B
GRT.UN
FURY

TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

3,400
3,300
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100

18
33
24

30
14
13
12
16
24
27
24
26
25

24
22
17

19
21

22
21
20
20

19
17
18
19
19
18

16
17
17
17
16
15
16
16

13
15
10
14
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12

$10,535.00
$29,028.00
$270,188.00
$1,770.00
$114,288.00
$4,525.00
$8,628.00
$43,144.00
$5,963.00
$25,841.00
$75,044.00
$9,727.00
$28,256.00
$27,697.00
$174,824.00
$99,850.00
$115,859.00
$3,773.00
$1,745.00
$71,965.00
$48,431.00
$61,662.00
$46,201.00
$29,924.00
$53,880.00
$85,509.00
$59,100.00
$1,240.00
$15,348.00
$33,569.00
$116,616.00
$19,914.00
$75,936.00
$145,842.00
$18,351.00
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$16,333.00
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$29,619.00
$138,658.00
$9,828.00
$9,794.00
$4,421.00
$152,697.00
$17,835.00
$7,403.00
$99,257.00
$1,584.00
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$144,913.00
$62,592.00

$26,053.00
$4,646.00
$49,795.00
$28,670.00
$28,105.00
$2,407.00
$6,196.00
$8,635.00
$755.00
$195,777.00
$1,110.00
$48,303.00
$14,707.00
$43,303.00
$21,293.00
$6,054.00
$4,213.00
$25,267.00
$30,961.00

$8,060.00
$4,407.00
$22,627.00
$4,158.00
$53,015.00
$16,910.00
$6,856.00
$15,452.00
$37,705.00
$14,358.00
$8,416.00
$1,390.00
$2,756.00
$39,334.00
$8,724.00
$32,268.00
$11,485.00
$5,260.00
$3,475.00
$44,589.00
$10,049.00
$12,056.00
$37,904.00
$1,353.00
$21,726.00
$21,202.00
$1,254.00
$58,995.00
$9,096.00
$13,501.00
$67,721.00
$35,102.00
$8,970.00
$1,535.00
$4,096.00
$21,782.00
$1,649.00
$38,504.00
$4,204.00
$18,396.00
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$5,953.00
$1,855.00

$770.00
$16,065.00
$945.00

$10,813.00
$13,834.00
$2,195.00
$20,057.00
$1,206.00
$15,301.00
$6,759.00
$33,939.00
$6,096.00
$15,064.00
$17,548.00
$74,271.00
$13,409.00
$29,961.00
$1,378.00
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$8,346.00
$31,269.00
$12,889.00
$45,751.00
$5,294.00
$14,007.00
$1,044.00
$31,962.00
$888.00
$13,258.00
$13,663.00
$65,987.00
$9,212.00
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$9,759.00
$15,647.00
$1,724.00
$1,647.00
$324.00
$11,168.00
$9,274.00
$797.00
$2,542.00
$23,486.00
$1,158.00
$14,865.00
$19,163.00
$780.00
$3,865.00
$16,859.00
$3,417.00
$5,187.00
$3,264.00
$1,220.00
$2,538.00
$3,687.00
$4,719.00
$1,366.00
$26,577.00
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$3,583.00
$24,636.00
$795.00
$8,900.00
$2,064.00
$2,696.00
$2,094.00
$1,689.00
$3,585.00
$13,745.00
$3,200.00
$33,875.00
$3,006.00
$624.00
$530.00
$4,095.00
$282.00
$3,438.00
$652.00
$8,800.00
$7,230.00
$5,096.00
$15,254.00
$43,326.00
$690.00
$1,032.00
$1,807.00
$9,494.00
$309.00
$7,506.00
$2,708.00
$771.00
$4,058.00
$3,830.00
$1,464.00
$525.00
$2,953.00
$4,228.00
$4,001.00
$13,847.00
$3,589.00
$5,500.00
$682.00
$1,053.00
$2,575.00
$1,052.00
$2,344.00
$513.00
$2,674.00
$738.00
$575.00
$5,960.00
$120.00
$251.00
$780.00
$5,520.00
$6,396.00
$4,472.00
$5,776.00
$13,571.00
$1,291.00
$149.00
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$9,665.00
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$1,770.00
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$3,581.00

$1,350.00
$7,065.00
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